3060

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 14 MAY,

1912,

TaBiE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence... .

Isle of Man Harbours Acts, 1872 to 1911
—Resolution

Patents and Designs Act 1907—No§1ces

Locomotives Act, 1898—Notice ...

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ..

Treasury Weekly Statement

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation

Cotton Statistics Aect, 1868—Weekly
Return ... .

Diseases of Amma.ls Ac.bs, 1894-1911

Cereals, Average Prices of

Agricultural Produee—Quantities
ported

British Com—St.atement showmg Quan-

Im-

tities Sold and Average Price...
Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notlces .
Companies (Consohdatlon) Aect, 1908—
Notices .. .
Partnershlps Dwsolved

PAGE
3463

3486
3487
3487

3488
3490

3492

3493 .
3494

3501

2603

3504 '

3504
3504

3506
3511

{
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices oos

Auction Sales, by Order of Courl;

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices

. Deeds of Arrangement Act,
b Notices ... e

i Bankruptey Acts—Notlces
Bankruptey Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Receiving Orders - ves
First Meetings and Public Examlnatlons
Public Examination ... .- -
Public Examination Ad]ourned sine dle
Adjudications ...
I Intended Dividends
¢ Dividends Declared
} Applications for Debtors’ Dlschalge .
' Orders made on Applications for
: Discharge ... o o e
Adjudication Annulled
Appointments of Trustees
Notice to Debtor and Apphca.tlon to
Commit fer Contempt of Court
Companies (Consolidation) Aect, 1908—
Intended Dividends ... .

see

1887—

PACE

3514
3522

3522

3526
3531
3538
3539
3540
3543
3547
3550

3552
3665
3556

3557

3658



