## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	3463	Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	
Isle of Man Harbours Acts, 1872 to 1911			3514
-Resolution	3486	Auction Sales, by Order of Court	3522
Patents and Designs Act, 1907-Notices	3487	Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notices	3522
Locomotives Act, 1898-Notice	3487	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Notices	3524
Notices	3488	Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	3525
Treasury Weekly Statement	3490	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890-	
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks-		Receiving Orders	3526
Bank Notes in Circulation	<b>349</b> 2	First Meetings and Public Examinations	3531
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868-Weekly		Public Examination	3538
Return	3493 -	Public Examination Adjourned sine die	3539
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894–1911	3494	Adjudications	3540
Cereals, Average Prices of	3501	Intended Dividends	3543
Agricultural Produce-Quantities Im-	r I	Dividends Declared	3547
ported	3503	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	3550
British Corn-Statement showing Quan-	i	Orders made on Applications for	
tities Sold and Average Price	3504 '	Discharge	3552
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Adjudication Annulled	3555
Marriages	3504	Appointments of Trustees	3556
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	3504	Notice to Debtor and Application to	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Commit for Contempt of Court	3557
Notices	3506	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Partnerships Dissolved	3511	Intended Dividends	3558

۵